The E24 Energy Meters offer up-to-date and combatable
functionality that is in line with our portfolio of Energy
Solutions. These meters utilize a prepaid energy credit
system that allows users to benefit from all the energy
measurements expected in addition to reducing issues with
payment collection, tampering, and over-load scenarios.
P441E
Prepaid Energy

2
Prepaid Energy Meters - Cards
Ordering Information
EMB1-1X20A	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering) with included ATS, Single Phase, 1 Meters of 20A, 220V with RS485
EMB1-1X40A	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering) with included ATS, Single Phase, 1 Meters of 40A, 220V with RS485
EMB1-1X60A	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering) with included ATS, Single Phase, 1 Meters of 60A, 220V with RS485
EMB3-1X60	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Single Phase, 1 Meters of 3x20A, 220V with RS485
EMB3-1X120	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Single Phase, 1 Meters of 3x40A, 220V with RS485
EMB3-1X240	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Single Phase, 1 Meters of 3x80A, 220V with RS485
EMB3-1X600	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Single Phase, 1 Meters of 3x200A, 220V with RS486
EMB1-3X20	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Single Phase, 3 Meters of 20A, 220V with RS485
EMB1-3X40	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Single Phase, 3 Meters of 40A, 220V with RS485
EMB1-3X60	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Single Phase, 3 Meters of 60A, 220V with RS485
EMB3-2X60	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Three Phase, 2 Meters of 3x20A, 220V with RS485
EMB3-2X120	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Three Phase, 2 Meters of 3x40A, 220V with RS485
EMB3-2X240	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Three Phase, 2 Meters of 3x80A, 220V with RS485
EMB3-PIN		  Modular Power Input Box for 9xSingle Phase breakers and 2xThree Phase Breakers
EMB3-POUT	 Modular Power Output Box for 9xSingle Phase and 2xThree Phase Subscribers
EMB1F-1X20A	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering) with included ATS, Single Phase, 1 Meters of 20A, 220V with RS485
EMB1F-1X40A	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering) with included ATS, Single Phase, 1 Meters of 40A, 220V with RS485
EMB1F-1X60A	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering) with included ATS, Single Phase, 1 Meters of 60A, 220V with RS485
EMB3F-1X60	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), 1 Phase, 1 Meters of 3x20A, 45KWh/Month fixed, 220V with RS485
EMB3F-1X120	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Single Phase, 1 Meters of 3x40A, 45KWh/Month fixed, 220V with RS485
EMB3F-1X240	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Single Phase, 1 Meters of 3x80A, 45KWh/Month fixed, 220V with RS485
EMB3F-1X600	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Single Phase, 1 Meters of 3x200A, 45KWh/Month fixed, 220V with RS486
EMB1F-3X20	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Single Phase, 3 Meters of 20A, 45KWh/Month fixed, 220V with RS485
EMB1F-3X40	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Single Phase, 3 Meters of 40A, 45KWh/Month fixed, 220V with RS485
EMB1F-3X60	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Single Phase, 3 Meters of 60A, 45KWh/Month fixed, 220V with RS485
EMB3F-2X60	 Modular Energy Meter Box (anti-Tempering), Three Phase, 2 Meters of 3x20A, 45KWh/Month fixed, 220V with RS485